PORTWEST

PW358 - PW3 Lined Winter Work Trouser
Collection: PW3

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Titanmill Plus: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton
Outer Carton: 6

Product information

This is a lined and padded version of one of our best selling trousers the
T601. the same hard wearing fabric and pockets but with the warmth
needed for a cold day on the job.

PW3

Portwest PW3™ contemporary workwear blends sports and lifestyle trends
with function, a modern fit and improved comfort. Utilising premium
fabrics, products are engineered for flexibility across a diverse range of
industry and trade end uses and offer exceptional value.

Workwear

The workwear collection offers a range of designs and fittings suitable for
many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques
are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigors of
everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Features

- 6 pockets for ample storage

- Durable polycotton fabric for high performance and maximum wearer
comfort

- Lined for added warmth and comfort
- Side pocket

- Two back pockets

- One back pocket with flap

- Rule pocket

- Reflective piping for increased visibility
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Test House

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

PW358BKR28
PW358BKR30
PW358BKR32
PW358BKR33
PW358BKR34
PW358BKR36

PW358BKR38
PW358BKR40
PW358BKR41
PW358BKR42
PW358BKR44
PW358BKR46
PW358BKR48

A X

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
1.0190
1.0720
1.1300
0.9990
1.1760
1.2270
1.1240
1.2340
1.2790
1.2800
1.3330
1.3670
1.4090

Cubic(m?)
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792

EAN13

5036108403646
5036108403653
5036108403660
5036108403677
5036108403684
5036108403691
5036108403707
5036108403714
5036108403721
5036108403738
5036108403745
5036108403752
5036108403769

GTIN/DUN14

15036108888464
15036108888457
15036108888471
15036108888488
15036108888495
15036108888501
15036108888518
15036108888525
15036108888532
15036108888549
15036108888556
15036108888563
15036108888570




