

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

# PW358 - PW3 Lined Winter Work Trouser

**Collection:** PW3 **Range:** Workwear

**Shell Fabric:** Titanmill Plus: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton

**Outer Carton:** 6

# **Product information**

This is a lined and padded version of one of our best selling trousers the T601. the same hard wearing fabric and pockets but with the warmth needed for a cold day on the job.

#### PW3

Portwest PW3™ contemporary workwear blends sports and lifestyle trends with function, a modern fit and improved comfort. Utilising premium fabrics, products are engineered for flexibility across a diverse range of industry and trade end uses and offer exceptional value.

#### Workwear

The workwear collection offers a range of designs and fittings suitable for many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigors of everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.



## **Features**

- 6 pockets for ample storage
- Durable polycotton fabric for high performance and maximum wearer comfort
- · Lined for added warmth and comfort
- Side pocket
- Two back pockets
- One back pocket with flap
- Rule pocket
- Reflective piping for increased visibility



## PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

# PW358 - PW3 Lined Winter Work Trouser

**Commodity Code: 6203431100** 

**Test House** 

Wash care



# **Carton Dimensions/Weight**

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
PW358BKR28	Black	55.0	36.0	37.0	1.0190	0.0733	5036108403646	15036108888464
PW358BKR30	Black	55.0	36.0	37.0	1.0720	0.0733	5036108403653	15036108888457
PW358BKR32	Black	55.0	36.0	37.0	1.1300	0.0733	5036108403660	15036108888471
PW358BKR33	Black	55.0	36.0	37.0	0.9990	0.0733	5036108403677	15036108888488
PW358BKR34	Black	55.0	36.0	37.0	1.1760	0.0733	5036108403684	15036108888495
PW358BKR36	Black	55.0	36.0	37.0	1.2270	0.0733	5036108403691	15036108888501
PW358BKR38	Black	55.0	36.0	37.0	1.1240	0.0733	5036108403707	15036108888518
PW358BKR40	Black	55.0	36.0	40.0	1.2340	0.0792	5036108403714	15036108888525
PW358BKR41	Black	55.0	36.0	40.0	1.2790	0.0792	5036108403721	15036108888532
PW358BKR42	Black	55.0	36.0	40.0	1.2800	0.0792	5036108403738	15036108888549
PW358BKR44	Black	55.0	36.0	40.0	1.3330	0.0792	5036108403745	15036108888556
PW358BKR46	Black	55.0	36.0	40.0	1.3670	0.0792	5036108403752	15036108888563
PW358BKR48	Black	55.0	36.0	40.0	1.4090	0.0792	5036108403769	15036108888570